
2022-2023 COMMERCE TIGERS 
FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

Day Date Opponent Site Time
Friday Aug 12 Wolfe City Scrimmage Home 8:00 PM
Thursday Aug 18 Lone Oak Scrimmage Away 8:00 PM
Friday Aug 26 Edgewood Home 7:30 PM
Friday Sept 2 Leonard Home 7:30 PM
Friday Sept 9 Howe Away 7:30 PM
Friday Sept 16 North Lamar Away 7:30 PM
Friday Sept 23 *Bonham Away 7:30 PM
Friday Sept 30 *Winnsboro Home 7:30 PM
Friday Oct 7 *Rains Away 7:30 PM
Friday Oct 14 Bye
Friday Oct 21 $*Mt. Vernon Home 7:30 PM
Friday Oct 28 *Pottsboro Away 7:30 PM
Friday Nov 4 **Mineola Home 7:30 PM

Junior Varsity Schedule
Friday Aug 12 Wolfe City Scrimmage Home 8:00 PM
Thursday Aug 18 Lone Oak Scrimmage Away 8:00 PM
Thursday Aug 25 Edgewood Away 5:30 PM
Thursday Sept 1 Leonard Away 7:30 PM
Thursday Sept 8 Howe Home 7:30 PM
Thursday Sept 15 North Lamar Home 5:30 PM
Thursday Sept 22 *Bonham Home 5:30 PM
Thursday Sept 29 *Winnsboro Away 5:30 PM
Thursday Oct 6 *Rains Home 5:30 PM
Thursday Oct 13 Bye
Thursday Oct 20 *Mt. Vernon Away 5:30 PM
Thursday Oct 27 *Pottsboro Home 5:30 PM
Thursday Nov 3 *Mineola Away 5:30 PM

Junior High Schedule
Thursday Sept 1 Leonard Away 5:00/6:30 PM
Thursday Sept 8 Howe Home 5:00/6:30 PM
Thursday Sept 15 North Lamar Away 5:00/6:30 PM
Thursday Sept 22 *Bonham Away 4:30/5:00/6:30 PM
Thursday Sept 29 *Winnsboro Home 4:30/5:00/6:30 PM
Thursday Oct 6 *Rains Away 4:30/5:00/6:30 PM
Thursday Oct 13 Bye
Thursday Oct 20 *Mt. Vernon Home 4:30/5:00/6:30 PM
Thursday Oct 27 *Pottsboro Away 4:30/5:00/6:30 PM
Thursday Nov 3 *Mineola Home 4:30/5:00/6:30 PM

* Denotes District Game ** Senior Night $ Denotes Homecoming

Head Coach: John McSheffery Bi-District Nov 10-12
Assistant Coaches: Cameron Warren, Scott Pederson, Britt Melton, 
Thavis Miller, Tyler Foster, Nate Holcomb, Dominique Carroll, Paul 
Johnston, Trey Marks, Matt Henderson 

Area Nov 17-19
Quarterfinals Nov 24-26
Regional Semi-Finals Dec 1-3

Middle School: Antonio Washington, Joshua Brooks, Bryce Ford
Regional Finals Dec 8-10
State Dec 14-17

Middle School Coordinator: Jason Holcomb
AD: John McSheffery  GC: Shelley Jones
Middle School Principal: Lisa Palazzetti
High School Principal: Roger Brown ATC: Amanda Herron
Superintendent: Charlie Alderman Updated: 7/25/22


